
CZĘŚĆ PISEMNA EGZAMINU ZAWODOWEGO SESJA ZIMA 2026 

Termin egzaminu: 12.01.2026   Godz. 08:30   Sala nr 27  

1 Budny Piotr ELE.02 

2 Charczenko Patryk ELE.02 

3 Mrówczyński Igor PGF.05 

4 Nowak Oliwier PGF.05 

5 Owczarzak Marta PGF.05 

6 Tobiasz Karolina PGF.05 

7 Walczak Martyna Anna PGF.05 

8 Wójcik Sebastian PGF.05 

 

Termin egzaminu: 12.01.2026    Godz. 08:30   Sala nr 25  

1 Dąbrowski Nikodem Fryderyk PGF.05 

2 Hulisz Dominika PGF.05 

3 Jamiołkowska Nina PGF.05 

4 Jarosz Jacek Krzysztof PGF.05 

5 Kaczmarek Marcel Beniamin PGF.05 

6 Krzyżaniak Jakub PGF.05 

7 Kwiatkowski Alan PGF.05 

 

Termin egzaminu: 12.01.2026    Godz. 10:30   Sala nr 27  

1 Czekała Jakub Hubert ELE.02 

2 Głowacki Jakub ELE.02 

3 Najkowski Jan ELE.02 

4 Nowak Rafał ELE.02 

5 Siembab Mariusz ELE.02 

6 Wyrwas Markus Jakub ELM.06 

7 Ząbkowska Gabriela ELM.06 



CZĘŚĆ PISEMNA EGZAMINU ZAWODOWEGO SESJA ZIMA 2026 

Termin egzaminu: 12.01.2026   Godz. 10:30   Sala nr 25  

1 Frej Wiktor Piotr ELM.06 

2 Gwizdalski Oliwier Adrian ELM.06 

3 Kwiatkowski Antoni ELM.06 

4 Oreszczenko Bartosz ELM.06 

5 Osiński Błażej ELM.06 

6 Pańczak Krystian ELM.06 

7 Pułaczewski Oskar Maksymilian ELM.06 

 

Termin egzaminu: 12.01.2026   Godz. 12:30   Sala nr 27  

1 Czapski Michał ELE.02 

2 Krysiński Franciszek ELE.02 

3 Michalski Jan ELE.02 

4 Szarzyński Tomasz ELE.02 

5 Szczupak Krzysztof ELE.02 

6 Szproch Damian ELE.02 

7 Zuza Kacper Michał ELE.02 

 

Termin egzaminu: 13.01.2026   Godz. 08:30   Sala nr 25  

1 Bogusz Hubert ELE.05 

2 Flanc Patryk ELE.05 

3 Krajewski Mateusz ELE.05 

4 Łysy Kacper ELE.05 

5 Purkot Fabian Jan ELE.05 

6 Smolarski Jakub ELE.05 

7 Sobczak Wojciech ELE.05 

 



CZĘŚĆ PISEMNA EGZAMINU ZAWODOWEGO SESJA ZIMA 2026 

Termin egzaminu: 13.01.2026  Godz. 08:30   Sala nr 27  

1 Krzyżaniak Jakub PGF.04 

2 Kwiatkowski Szymon Henryk ELM.03 

3 Sedko Artur ELM.03 

4 Stręk Błażej ELE.05 

5 Szczerbiński Wojciech MOT.05 

6 Wiśniewski Mateusz Marek ELE.05 

7 Woźniak Fabian ELM.03 

 

Termin egzaminu: 13.01.2026   Godz. 10:30   Sala nr 25  

1 Kania Jakub Krzysztof MOT.06 

2 Karasiński Dawid MOT.06 

3 Karczewski Szymon MOT.06 

4 Kubera Oskar MOT.06 

 

Termin egzaminu: 13.01.2026 Godz. 10:30   Sala nr 27  

1 Lewandowski Oskar MOT.06 

2 Nawrocka Natalia MOT.06 

3 Szafrańska Kinga MOT.06 

4 Szczerbiński Wojciech MOT.06 

5 Zieliński Jakub MOT.06 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CZĘŚĆ PRAKTYCZNA EGZAMINU ZAWODOWEGO SESJA ZIMA 2026 

Termin egzaminu: 12.01.2026    Godz. 09:00   Sala nr 15  

1 Bogusz Hubert ELE.05 

2 Czułkowski Wojciech Jakub ELE.05 

3 Drogowski Mikołaj ELE.05 

4 Flanc Patryk ELE.05 

5 Kowalski Michał ELE.05 

6 Krajewski Mateusz ELE.05 

7 Kruszczyński Konrad ELE.05 

8 Łysy Kacper ELE.05 

9 Purkot Fabian Jan ELE.05 

10 Smolarski Jakub ELE.05 

11 Sobczak Wojciech ELE.05 

12 Stręk Błażej ELE.05 

13 Wiśniewski Mateusz Marek ELE.05 

 

Termin egzaminu: 12.01.2026   Godz. 09:00   Sala nr 12  

1 Kania Jakub Krzysztof MOT.06 

2 Karasiński Dawid MOT.06 

3 Karczewski Szymon MOT.06 

4 Kubera Oskar MOT.06 

5 Lewandowski Oskar MOT.06 

6 Nawrocka Natalia MOT.06 

7 Szafrańska Kinga MOT.06 

8 Szczerbiński Wojciech MOT.06 

9 Zieliński Jakub MOT.06 

 

 



CZĘŚĆ PRAKTYCZNA EGZAMINU ZAWODOWEGO SESJA ZIMA 2026 

Termin egzaminu: 15.01.2026    Godz. 08:00   Sala 26  

1 Jamiołkowska Nina PGF.04 

2 Krzyżaniak Jakub PGF.04 

 

Termin egzaminu: 16.01.2026   Godz. 08:00   Sala nr 26  

1 Dąbrowski Nikodem Fryderyk PGF.05 

2 Hulisz Dominika PGF.05 

3 Jamiołkowska Nina PGF.05 

 

Termin egzaminu: 16.01.2026    Godz. 12:00   Sala nr 26  

1 Jarosz Jacek Krzysztof PGF.05 

2 Kaczmarek Marcel Beniamin PGF.05 

3 Krzyżaniak Jakub PGF.05 

 

Termin egzaminu: 16.01.2026    Godz. 16:00   Sala nr 26  

1 Kwiatkowski Alan PGF.05 

2 Mrówczyński Igor PGF.05 

3 Nowak Oliwier PGF.05 

 

Termin egzaminu: 19.01.2026    Godz. 08:00   Sala nr 26  

1 Owczarzak Marta PGF.05 

2 Tobiasz Karolina PGF.05 

 

Termin egzaminu: 19.01.2026    Godz. 12:00   Sala nr 26  

1 Walczak Martyna Anna PGF.05 

2 Wójcik Sebastian PGF.05 

 



CZĘŚĆ PRAKTYCZNA EGZAMINU ZAWODOWEGO SESJA ZIMA 2026 (CKZ) 

Termin egzaminu: 15.01.2026   Godz. 08:00   Sala 20 b 

1 Budny Piotr ELE.02 

2 Charczenko Patryk ELE.02 

3 Czekała Jakub Hubert ELE.02 

 

Termin egzaminu: 15.01.2026   Godz. 12:30   Sala 20 b 

1 Głowacki Jakub ELE.02 

2 Najkowski Jan ELE.02 

 

Termin egzaminu: 15.01.2026    Godz, 17:00   Sala 20 b 

1 Nowak Rafał ELE.02 

2 Siembab Mariusz ELE.02 

 

Termin egzaminu: 16.01.2026   Godz. 08:00   Sala 20 b 

1 Szarzyński Tomasz ELE.02 

2 Szczupak Krzysztof ELE.02 

 

Termin egzaminu: 16.01.2026    Godz. 12:30   Sala 20 b 

1 Szproch Damian ELE.02 

2 Zuza Kacper Michał ELE.02 

 

Termin egzaminu: 17.01.2026    Godz. 08:00   Sala 29 

1 Frej Wiktor Piotr ELM.06 

2 Gwizdalski Oliwier Adrian ELM.06 

3 Kwiatkowski Antoni ELM.06 

 

 



CZĘŚĆ PRAKTYCZNA EGZAMINU ZAWODOWEGO SESJA ZIMA 2026 (CKZ) 

Termin egzaminu: 17.01.2026   Godz. 12:30   Sala 29 

1 Oreszczenko Bartosz ELM.06 

2 Osiński Błażej ELM.06 

3 Pańczak Krystian ELM.06 

 

Termin egzaminu: 17.01.2026   Godz. 17:00   Sala 29 

1 Pułaczewski Oskar Maksymilian ELM.06 

2 Wyrwas Markus Jakub ELM.06 

3 Ząbkowska Gabriela ELM.06 

 

 


